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O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC.

ISIN: US67103H1077

Overview

2024/04/16 22:00:00

Price
1,089.51 USD

Difference €  1.89%(20.24)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

US67103H1077
ORLY

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

60,564 EUR
S&P 500

1,076.00 USD (100)
1,150.55 USD (100)
1,073.31 USD
1,095.00 USD
1,073.26 USD
1,069.27 USD
1,087.905132 USD
539,394
586,939,173.28
22,484
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/03/13 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/03/13 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US67103H1077&ID_NOTATION=278341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US67103H1077&ID_NOTATION=278341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=670dc3f88f3cbf016a2bed663a3f5f5736c75da0d5b69957566db07908779d02&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=deb38a5b0edbd38a8&time=1713409793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f33f71292dc88c5e16c948a1a8c7305cf84ee222b2cc3287931eee67a871d61&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8d1916642d3da710&time=1713409793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a492bb95b4153f80f21fe94121728bdae1df27c4d6179757c16feb5c3f69b75&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f96c51a4e4a360ffd&time=1713409793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22ed51a443c24da78ce6cddb41030b7fc9e90af790366e46ea816081d59be33d&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=40305d0f7fcede62a&time=1713409793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b4126c5a4e4597edcda587332bb0a4a6ba6dfddeb4c25cb86ceff635df46ab3&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e8015d60619e5d05&time=1713409793&tool=RSC

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC.

Details

2024/04/16 22:00:00

Price
1,089.51 USD

Difference

General attributes

€  1.89%(20.24)

ISIN US67103H1077
Symbol ORLY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 60,564 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,076.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1,150.55 USD (100)
Open 1,073.31 USD
High 1,095.00 USD
Low 1,073.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 1,069.27 USD
VWAP 1,087.905132 USD
Volume (pcs) 539,394
Trading volume 586,939,173.28
Number of trades 22,484
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.26% +22.11% +105.37%
Perf (abs.) +144.21 +197.24 +558.99
Beta 0.34 0.48 0.56
Volatility 21.06 19.82 23.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 1,023.50 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 1,026.00 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:49 1,025.00 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 1,089.51 USD
16

Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 1,009.00 EUR

1,082.27 USD (329,674
1,111.44 USD (316,589
1,033.20 USD (365,636

Sy

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

0.01

586.94

0.00

973.44 USD (397,010
1,169.11 USD (2024/03/21
914.50 USD (2024/01/08
1,169.11 USD (2024/03/21
860.10 USD (2023/10/25

—_ — = — = D= =

Number of
trades

2

10

22,484
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=278341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41931404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41976739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75727493

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

16

2023/12/
28

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
16

2024/03/
12

15:49

08:00

08:00

12:44

08:10

08:08

18:00

94420 USD  0.07

1,004.00 EUR 0.00

1,004.00 EUR 0.00

1,007.50 EUR 0.00

1,002.50 EUR 0.00

1,002.00 EUR 0.00

956.676 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41863357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41922967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41861603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407569212

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Ol AutoparTs

Contact Details

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC.

233 South Patterson Avenue - 65802-2298

Springfield

Telefon: +1-417-862-6708

Fax: +1-417-863-2242

E-mail: support@oreillyauto.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory
Henslee
Andrea Weiss
Dana Perlman
David O'Reilly
Fred Whitfield
Jay Burchfield
John Murphy
Lawrence
O'Reilly

Maria Sastre
Thomas
Hendrickson
Greg Johnson
Brad Beckham
Brent Kirby
Darin Venosdel
David O'Reilly
David Wilbanks
Doug Bragg
Greg Henslee
Jason Tarrant
Jeff Lauro
Jeffrey Groves
Jeremy Fletcher
Jonathan

Andrews
Larry Ellis

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:support@oreillyauto.com

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC.

Robert Dumas  Member of Executive
Committee
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